CONDUCTIVE PLASTIC RECTILINEAR TYPE JCL·JCL B
■ FEATURES
● 10 ~ 500 mm
● High resolution (Essentially infinite)
● Long life
● Mounting plate seating position can be set to any positions (JCL B)
● RoHS compliant
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
J  C  L  1  0  0  B    1  k    0  .  5  %
Series name Independent linearity
0.5 %：±0.5 %
Nominal resistance value (Ω)
1 k, 2 k, 5 k, 10 k
JCL10, JCL20, JCL50, JCL100B
JCL200B, JCL300B, JCL500B
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
Effective
electrical
travel
Item
10 mm
20 mm
50 mm
1 kΩ
2 kΩ
5 kΩ
1 kΩ
2 kΩ
5 kΩ
10 kΩ
1 kΩ
2 kΩ
5 kΩ
10 kΩ
JCL10 1 k 0.5 %
JCL10 2 k 0.5 %
JCL10 5 k 0.5 %
JCL20 1 k 0.5 %
JCL20 2 k 0.5 %
JCL20 5 k 0.5 %
JCL20 10 k 0.5 %
JCL50 1 k 0.5 %
JCL50 2 k 0.5 %
JCL50 5 k 0.5 %
JCL50 10 k 0.5 %
Nominal
resistance value Part number
Effective
electrical
travel
Item
100 mm
200 mm
300 mm
500 mm
1 kΩ
2 kΩ
5 kΩ
10 kΩ
1 kΩ
2 kΩ
5 kΩ
10 kΩ
2 kΩ
5 kΩ
10 kΩ
5 kΩ
10 kΩ
JCL100B 1 k 0.5 %
JCL100B 2 k 0.5 %
JCL100B 5 k 0.5 %
JCL100B 10 k 0.5 %
JCL200B 1 k 0.5 %
JCL200B 2 k 0.5 %
JCL200B 5 k 0.5 %
JCL200B 10 k 0.5 %
JCL300B 2 k 0.5 %
JCL300B 5 k 0.5 %